
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
1 

71 
5 

79 
44 
96 
66 
10 
69 
89 

7 
13 

11 

Name 
William Siverholm 
Markus Lönnroth 
Isabell Rustad 
Fredric Blank 
Svante Andersson 
Ludwig Ellhage 
Nermin Sipkar 
Pär Englund 
Gustav Krogh 
Jesper Carlsen 
Krister Andero 
Carl Philip Bernadotte 

Jonas Sjöström 

Entrant 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Steber Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Stenhaga Motorsport 

Sipkar Motorsport 

Steber Racing 

Porsche Denmark Racing 

Porsche Denmark Racing 

Prido Racing 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 718 Caym

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-KAK Väst 
SWE-KAK 
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-LMS 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 
DEN-TBA 
DEN-TBA 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-KAK 

SWE-KGA MF 

Laps 
8 
7 

11 
9 
9 
8 
6 
6 
3 
4 
9 
6 

9 

Best Tm 
1:33.503 
1:34.844 
1:34.858 
1:35.072 
1:35.166 
1:35.784 
1:36.031 
1:37.859 
1:38.143 
1:38.207 
1:38.784 
1:39.405 

1:34.267 

Diff 

1.341 
1.355 
1.569 
1.663 
2.281 
2.528 
4.356 
4.640 
4.704 
5.281 
5.902 

In Lap 
7 
3 
7 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 

2 

2nd Best 
1:34.321 
1:35.035 
1:35.164 
1:35.188 
1:35.354 
1:35.812 
1:36.442 
1:38.158 
1:38.232 
1:38.535 
1:38.816 
1:39.751 

1:34.572 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#11 diaqualified / infringment of Parc Ferme rules 
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PCCS Scandinavian Raceway 
Sprint Challenge 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:01 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

12.05.2023 15:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Anne Muhonen:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-




